Stevne:
Stevnested:
Stevnedato:
Arranggr

Kontaktperson:

Telefon:
Epost:
Utendgrs:

Resultatliste:

G-7
1
G-8
1
G-9

Treningsstevne
Notodden Idrettshall
02.02.2015

Snggg Friidrett

Tore Bredesen
99569322

tore.bredesen@notodden.kommune.no

N

60 m

Eskil Tobiassen Waras
60 m

Bjgrnar Tobiassen

60 m

Marius Aga Andersen
Kristoffer Brenna
Jens Samuelsen

60 m

Christian Bredesen
60 m

Ole-Martin Solli

60 m

Fredrik Skare Haugen
60 m

Torleiv Berget Hedegart
Thomas Asdal

60 m

Karoline Skare Haugen
Agnes Tobiassen Waras
60 m

Julie Lie Karlberg

60 m

Mali Tobiassen

60 m

Malene Storgygard
Tone Haave

Fodselsar
2008

2007
2006
2006
2006
2005
2003
2002
2001
2001
2007
2007
2006

2005

2004
2004

Thale E. Skjulestad Throndse 2004

Hedda Samuelsen

60 m

Maria Bugge

60 m

Anne Haave

60 m

Ingrid Hovde

Sarah Samuelsen

60 m

Irun Berget Hedegart

2004

2003

2002

2001
2001

2000

Klubb
Snggg Friidrett

Snggg Friidrett
Snggg Friidrett
Snggg Friidrett
Rjukan Friidrett
Snggg Friidrett
Snggg Friidrett
Snggg Friidrett
Snggg Friidrett
Rjukan Friidrett
Snggg Friidrett
Snggg Friidrett
Snggg Friidrett
Snggg Friidrett
Rjukan Friidrett
Snggg Friidrett
Snggg Friidrett
Rjukan Friidrett
Rjukan Friidrett

Snggg Friidrett

Snggg Friidrett
Rjukan Friidrett

Snggg Friidrett

Resultat
12,0

11,1
11,4
12,4
11,2
11,2
9,8

10,4
9,1

9,2

11,2
12,7
11,7
10,6
10,1
10,4
10,5
11,2
9,5

9,5

9,4
9,6

8,6


mailto:tore.bredesen@notodden.kommune.no

MS

J-15

MS

J-10

J-11

J-12

J-13

60 m

Vetle Berget Hedegart 1994
Vebjgrn Bredesen 1995
Christian Finstad 1989

Lengde uten tillgp
Irun Berget Hedegart 2000
2,02-1,88-1,84-1,94-1,90-1,98

Lengde uten tillgp

Vebjgrn Bredesen 1995
2,84-2,82-2,76-2,87-2,95-2,74
Roar Uglem 1966
2,37-2,47-2,45-2,48-2,52-2,49
Vetle Berget Hedegart 1994
2,46-2,39-2,30-2,46-D-2,37
Tommy Storgygard 1973

2,28-2,27-2,27-2,26-2,19-2,28

Lengde - Satssone 50 cm

Eskil Tobiassen Waras 2008
Lengde - Satssone 50 cm

Bjgrnar Tobiassen 2007
Lengde - Satssone 50 cm

Marius Aga Andersen 2006
Kristoffer Brenna 2006
Jens Samuelsen 2006
Lengde - Satssone 50 cm
Christian Bredesen 2005
Lengde - Satssone 50 cm

Fredrik Skare Haugen 2002
Lengde - Planke

Thomas Asdal 2001

Lengde - Satssone 50 cm
Karoline Skare Haugen 2007
Agnes Tobiassen Waras 2007
Lengde - Satssone 50 cm

Julie Lie Karlberg 2006
Lengde - Satssone 50 cm
Mali Tobiassen 2005
Lengde - Satssone 50 cm
Malene Storgygard 2004
Hedda Samuelsen 2004
Tone Haave 2004
Lengde - Satssone 50 cm
Maria Bugge 2003
Lengde - Satssone 50 cm
Anne Haave 2002

Snggg Friidrett
Snggg Friidrett
Snggg Friidrett

Snggg Friidrett

Snggg Friidrett

Snggg Friidrett

Snggg Friidrett

Rjukan Friidrett

Snggg Friidrett
Snggg Friidrett
Snggg Friidrett
Snggg Friidrett
Rjukan Friidrett
Snggg Friidrett
Snggg Friidrett
Rjukan Friidrett
Snggg Friidrett
Snggg Friidrett
Snggg Friidrett
Snggg Friidrett
Rjukan Friidrett
Rjukan Friidrett
Snggg Friidrett

Rjukan Friidrett

Snggg Friidrett

7,3
7,4
7,8

2,02

2,95

2,52

2,46

2,28

2,15
2,47
2,33
2,00
2,70
3,04
3,32
3,65
2,06
1,56
2,22
3,08
3,49
2,90
2,54

3,78

3,82



J-12

J-14

MS

Lengde - Planke
Sarah Samuelsen

Kule 2,0 kg

Marius Aga Andersen
3,61-3,94-3,53
Kristoffer Brenna
2,73-2,69-3,20

Jens Samuelsen
3,01-2,73-2,99

Kule 2,0 kg
Christian Bredesen
3,83-4,50-5,52

Kule 3,0 kg
Ole-Martin Solli
6,26-5,94-5,40

Kule 4,0 kg
Thomas Asdal
5,53-5,62-D

Kule 2,0 kg
Karoline Skare Haugen
2,56-2,61-2,66

Kule 2,0 kg

Julie Lie Karlberg
4,52-3,68-3,63

Kule 2,0 kg
Malene Storgygard
6,07-5,75-5,40
Hedda Samuelsen
5,56-5,31-4,42

Kule 2,0 kg

Maria Bugge
5,25-5,29-5,79

Kule 3,0 kg

Sarah Samuelsen
5,00-5,35-5,64

Kule 7,26 kg
Roar Uglem

10,92-11,00-11,08-D-11,11-D

Vebjgrn Bredesen
9,22-8,95-D-D-----
Tommy Storgygard

7,73-7,83-8,41-8,03-8,29-8,14

2001

2006

2006

2006

2005

2003

2001

2007

2006

2004

2004

2003

2001

1966

1995

1973

Rjukan Friidrett

Snggg Friidrett

Snggg Friidrett

Rjukan Friidrett

Snggg Friidrett

Snggg Friidrett

Rjukan Friidrett

Snggg Friidrett

Snggg Friidrett

Rjukan Friidrett

Rjukan Friidrett

Rjukan Friidrett

Rjukan Friidrett

Snggg Friidrett

Snggg Friidrett

Rjukan Friidrett

3,64

3,94

3,20

3,01

5,52

6,26

5,62

2,66

4,52

6,07

5,56

5,79

5,64

11,11

9,22

8,41



